 Document Number: MMA3201KEG
Rev 2, 11/2012
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Technical Data
© 2009, 2011, 2012 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.
Surface Mount
Micromachined Accelerometer
The MMA3201 series of dual axis (X and Y) silicon capacitive, micromachined

• Virtual Reality Input Devices
• Sports Diagnostic Devices and Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Temperature Range Case No, Package
MMA3201EG –40 to +125°C 475A-02 SOIC-20
MMA3201EGR2 –40 to +125°C  475A-02 SOIC-20, Tape & Reel
MMA3201KEG* –40 to +125°C 475A-02 SOIC-20
MMA3201KEGR2* –40 to +125°C  475A-02 SOIC-20, Tape & Reel
*Part number sourced from a different facility.
MMA3201KEG
MMA3201KEG: XY-AXIS SENSITIVITY
MICROMACHINED